NYS Indoor JOAD 2021

Divisions Men's ‘ Women's
Compound Cub
Male
Female
Compound Bowman
Male
Female
Compound Cadet
Male
Female
Compound Junior
Male
Female

First Name

Jacob

Alex

Audriona
Elizabeth

Carys

Easton
Cole
Rory
Jack

Abigail

Jordyn

Lucas
Christopher
Cooper
Elliot

Bryant

Lyra

Jamie

Christian

Marissa

Sachiko

Last Name

Merkel
Barnhart

Howe
Wnek
Cho

Rupp
Nash
LeFever

Felton

Nash

Felton

Medinosky
Henderson
Keane
Stone

Wong

Yum-McGaughey

Ryan

Wilson

Harding

Keane

total score

585
561

527
510
439

538
420
240
139

524
129

552
543
541
524
498

512

451

539

575
573

total 10s

45
23

15

13

35
33

total 9s

35

36
28

35

42
47
37
33
31

29

40

25
27

Place ‘ Location
1 Phelps
2 Phelps
1 Phelps
2 Proline
3 Proline

1 West Falls

2 West Falls
3 Phelps
Proline

1 West Falls
2 Proline
1 Phelps
2 Phelps
3 Proline
Proline
Proline
1 Proline
2 Proline
1 Proline
1 Phelps

2 Proline



NYS Indoor JOAD 2021

Divisions Men's ‘ Women's | First Name Last Name |total score

Recurve Cub Male Zachary Voskinarian 513
Female Auden Harker 503
Samuel Kim 473

Recurve Cadet
Male Wayde Huang 502
Andrew Choi 492
Eian Jefferson 429
YOUNGHEON KIM 295
Female Katelyn Hai 483
Emily Rosenfeld 447

Recurve Junior
Male Dallas Jones 545
Nathan Blader 544
Ryan Jefferson 536

Barebow Bowman

Male Seth Michiel Sherman 414
Female Isabella Dimas 348

total 10s

10

21

22

total 9s

23

19

15
12

25
35
20

10

Place ‘ Location
1 Proline
1 Proline
2 Proline
1 Proline
2 Phelps
3 Proline
Proline
1 Proline
2 Proline
1 Proline

2 West Falls
3 Proline
1 Phelps
1 Proline



Out Of State

Divisions

Recurve Cub

Recurve Bowman

Recurve Cub

Recurve Cadet

Recurve Junior

Compound Cadet

First Name ‘ Last Name

‘ Men's ‘ Women's
Male Chanyoung Mun
Male young-shin cho - Alex
Eunice Kim
Ethan Jung

Female CAROLINE

Sarina

Male Keith
Isaac
Daniel

Hyun-Shin
Female Jeongin
Cynthia

Hyun Cho

Emily

Male Hanwul

Female Brielle

SUNG

Sharma

Song
Lee

Song
Cho

Shin
Kim
Kim

Han

Ochnich

total score

548

529
440
386

519
261

510
442
357

530
467
430
412

533

575

total 10s

35

total 9s

35

20

23

21

29

25

Place ‘ Location
1 Proline
1 Proline
2 Proline
3 Proline
1 Proline
2 Proline
1 Proline
2 Proline
3 Proline

Proline
1 Proline
2 Proline
3 Proline

Proline
1 Proline
1 Phelps



